
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

No.

62

27

29

26

72

Name

Jako Klaas

Janek Lainjärv

Kermo Rannik

Urmas Liiva

Marko Normak

Klubi

MK Quad

Kiviõli MK

Türi AMK

MK Quad

Kiviõli MK

Tsikkel

Suzuki

Kawasaki 400

Suzuki450

Yamaha 350

GAS GAS

R1.

22

20

--

25

18

R2.

22

20

25

--

--

Total points

44

40

25

25

18

Name

R1.

R2.

Name

Quadracers - 1.sõit

Quadracers - 2.sõit

Sinivoore Cup 2006

Quadracers

Quadracers Kokkuvõte

Peetri küla, Kohtla vald 1,860 Km
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